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BIB #

141 Gwaltney
174 Brownlow
142 Heldzinger
188 Benge
193 Brownlow
115 Karlsson
104 Simmons
163 Nielse
151 Bianchini
153 Poteralski
156 Crawley
103 Rouse
140 Espinoza
102 Rivera
164 Mccawley
169 Greggory
177 Haley
179 Yamaji
146 Wixwat
137 Lawrence
119 Otis

138 Widener
186 Zucconi
165 Mccawley
178 Stone

160 Miller
106 Dunn

159 Waterhouse
157 Karnauch
116 Wehrli
150 Hladik
189 Benge
134 Gallo

191 Parton
162 Eldred
202 Farley
133 Davis

187 Smith

128 Louis Pierre
158 Johnson
161 Hughes
114 Kromer
183 Tmetuchl

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Collin
Jeffery
Michael
Kyle
Scott
Simon
Chevene
Brennan
Sergio
Jeff
John
Byron
Javier
Angel
Michael
Stan
Brendan
Satoru
Lisi

Ed

Will
Ryan
Anna
Amy
Jill
Brian
Cynthia
Brooklyn
Julia
Rebecca
Donald
Kaleigh
Susan
Sydney
Colton
Nate
Rick
Matthew
Samuel
Austia
Kevin
Damaris
Katey

TIME
17.13.00
17.58.00
19.18.00
19.23.00
19.37.00
19.41.00
20.07.00
21.36.00
21.45.00
22.07.00
22.19.00
22.21.00
22.40.00
23.22.00
23.47.00
24:07:00
24:17:00
24:29:00
24:49:00
25:12:00
25:20:00
25:22:00
25:43:00
25:44:00
25:58:00
26:12:00
26:31:00
27:47:00
28:05:00
28:32:00
28:45:00
29:08:00
29:58:00
30:17:00
30:19:00
30:22:00
30:30:00
30:31:00
30:54:00
30:55:00
31:20:00
31:36:00
31:47:00



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

124 Higgs
192 Park

147 Dahlberg
215 Im

214 Chung
172 Lawrence
132 Earwood
213 Nishino
216 Lee

145 Webb
144 Webb
203 Tielves
139 Lawrence
125 Gow-lee
127 Filipovich
108 Natareno
211 Klaehn
173 Stembridge
131 Stout
200 Zegarra
149 Brogdon
120 Whaley
190 Scott
143 Fox

112 Viall

175 Burdge

129 Williamson

170 Foggie
217 Pierre
219 Strachan
218 Rivera
101 Webster
123 Beck
182 Smith
212 Martinez
152 Gonzalez
126 Brown
204 Wright
130 Hutchins
168 Mantanez
113 Vitaliano
209 Lazo
171 Gabel
201 Farley

Chad
Bailey
Tony
Matt
Evan
Ashley
April
Melissa
Kyusun
Henry
Roy
Natalie
Donna
Esther
Alex
Karen
Andrew
Nick
Jeannine
Alex
Samatha
Kristen
LaQuinta
Pamela
Tommy
Kelly
Darryl
Adam
Marc-Anthony
Brandon
Adam
Matt
Laurissa
Samantha
Gabby
Alexus
Caitlin
Lynelle
Lanise
Tatiana
Hope
Christian
Robert
Esther

32:08:00
32:37:00
33:52:00
33:56:00
33:57:00
34:28:00
34:34:00
34:46:00
34:47:00
35:06:00
35:07:00
35:18:00
35:30:00
35:48:00
35:49:00
37:21:00
37:27:00
37:44:00
37:52:00
38:06:00
38:09:00
38:15:00
38:22:00
38:38:00
38:42:00
38:44:00
38:59:00
39:30:00
39:32:00
39:33:00
39:49:00
39:51:00
39:53:00
40:32:00
40:42:00
41:06:00
41:07:00
41:38:00
42:07:00
42:43:00
43:41:00
43:43:00
43:45:00
44:49:00



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

107 Wilder
108 Mahoney
198 Chandler
111 Helms
199 Valcarcel
195 Thompson
194 Aguirre
197 Ocampo
220 Strauss
121 Bankston
185 Bahn
184 Simon
122 Bankston
155 Enochs
154 Wales
167 Landau
136 Dorris
135 Dorris
117 Sharp
118 Sharp
181 Tyler
176 Tyler
180 David
206 Lee

205 Munoz
148 Neall
196 Stepanske
110 Thatcher
109 Mahoney

Destiny
Taylor
Megan
Kasandra
Anthonyna
Molly
Mara
Ashley
Michael
Paul
Jonathon
Marc
Krystal
Amber
Kailey
Samantha
Rick
Suzanne
Charlie
Kristy
Hannah
Candice
Elaine
Rita
Yadiel
Ralph
Bruce
Dee
Angela

44:50:00
44:52:00
44:53:00
44:55:00
45:27:00
45:56:00
45:57:00
45:58:00
46:22:00
47:16:00
47:33:00
47:34:00
47:39:00
48:37:00
48:38:00
48:45:00
48:46:00
48:47:00
48:48:00
49:29:00
49:30:00
49:44:00
52:53:00
53:30:00
53:34:00
53:38:00
53:41:00
53:42:00
53:48:00



